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TEDDICO is pleased to announce we are now offering a wide variety of our outdoor weatherproof 
fixtures with the Xicato LED module.  These spec quality modules feature perfect color, rugged 
reliability and compact high flux. 

Xicato uses a 1x2 MacAdam Ellipse to specify color which allows color consistency from module to 
module throughout its lifespan. 

Color temps range from 2700K, 3000K and 4000K. 

Intensity and color temperature are consistent, so there are no yellow rings or shadows produced. 

Long life of up to 50,000 hours. 

Exceeds DoE requirements for lumen maintenance. 

Choice of drivers; 350mA for maximum efficacy (fixtures listed with 7.5 watt modules) or 700mA for 
maximum light output. (fixtures listed with 15 watt modules). 

Dimming capability for light harvesting and further energy savings. 

Xicato Spot Module 

XSM 

PATE 1 



Modules can be customized with 20, 40, and 60 degree reflectors on select 

models or used without for a wider beam spread. 

OPTIC 

OPTIC ATTACHMENT RING 

LED MODULE 

HEAT SINK (700ma SHOWN) 
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LED SPEC 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost and vandal resistance for 
exterior and interior architectural and security lighting 
applications for commercial buildings, shopping 

MINI WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant borosilicate glass lens for optimum light 

distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing with powder coat finish over a chromate 

conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  Weatherproof silicone 
gasket provides moisture and dust proof protection. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

7-3/4” 13” 5-1/2” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Conduit access on bottom and back side 

One piece aluminum reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

Wire Guard add suffix— WG 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

MWP7.5LED               1x7.5w      120/277            13 

MWP15LED                1x15 w      120/277            13 

WALL PACKS 
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LED SPEC 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking 
areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, 

MEDIUM WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant prismatic borosilicate glass lens for 

 optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged front frame with powder coat 

finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  
Weatherproof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust proof 

 protection. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

14” 9” 7” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Conduit access on bottom and sides 

One piece aluminum reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

Wire Guard add suffix— WG 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WPM7.5LED              1x7.5w      120/277            15 

WPM15LED               1x15 w      120/277            15 

WALL PACKS 
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WPM2/7.5LED           2x7.5w      120/277            15 

WPM2/15LED            2x15 w      120/277            15 



LED SPEC 

Ideal higher wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights above 
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking 
areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, 

LARGE WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant prismatic borosilicate glass lens for 

 optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged front frame with powder coat 

finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  
Weatherproof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust proof 

 protection. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

18-1/8” 9” 9-3/8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Conduit access on bottom and sides 

One piece aluminum reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

Wire Guard add suffix— WG 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WPL2/7.5LED            2x7.5w      120/277            20 

WPL2/15LED             2x15 w      120/277            20 

WALL PACKS 
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WPL3/7.5LED            3x7.5w      120/277            20 

WPL3/15LED             3x15 w      120/277            20 



LED SPEC 

Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking 
areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, 

MEDIUM ACCORD WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant prismatic borosilicate glass lens for 

 optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged front frame with powder coat 

finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Weatherproof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust proof 

 protection.  Stainless steel hinge pins & safety cable to prevent front 

frame impact when relamping. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

11-1/8” 12” 7-7/8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Conduit access on bottom and sides 

One piece aluminum reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

Wire Guard add suffix— WG 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WPA7.5LED              1x7.5w      120/277            17 

WPA15LED               1x15 w      120/277            17 

WALL PACKS 
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WPA2/7.5LED           2x7.5w      120/277            17 

WPA2/15LED            2x15 w      120/277            17 



LED SPEC 

Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking 
areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, 

MEDIUM FULL CUTOFF WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant tempered flat glass lens for 

 optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged front frame with powder coat 

finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Weatherproof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust proof 

 protection.  Meets Dark Sky requirements. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

14-1/4” 9-1/8” 11-3/8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Conduit access on sides 

One piece aluminum reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

Wire Guard add suffix— WG 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WPC7.5LED              1x7.5w      120/277            17 

WPC15LED               1x15 w      120/277            17 

WALL PACKS 
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WPC2/7.5LED           2x7.5w      120/277            17 

WPC2/15LED            2x15 w      120/277            17 



LED SPEC 

Ideal higher wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights above 
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking 
areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, 

LARGE FULL CUTOFF WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations.  Can be mounted as an up-light or down-light 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant tempered flat glass lens for 

 optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged front frame with powder coat 

finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Weatherproof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust proof 

 protection.  Meets Dark Sky requirements. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

18-1/4” 9-1/8” 13-34” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Conduit access on sides 

One piece aluminum reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

Wire Guard add suffix— WG 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WPLC2/7.5LED          2x7.5w      120/277            22 

WPLC2/15LED           2x15 w      120/277            22 

WALL PACKS 
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WPLC3/7.5LED          3x7.5w      120/277            22 

WPLC3/15LED           3x15 w      120/277            22 



LED SPEC 

Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking 
areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, 

CRESCENT DOWN LIGHT WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant tempered flat glass lens for 

 optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing with powder coat finish over a chromate 

conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  Weatherproof silicone gas-

ket provides moisture and dust proof protection.  Easy-Hang “two hands 

free” wall mounting bracket included.  Custom colors available upon 

request. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

18” 7-1/8” 9-1/8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

CRD2/7.5LED              2x7.5w      120/277          18 

CRD2/15LED               2x15 w      120/277          18 

WALL PACKS 
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CRD3/7.5LED              3x7.5w      120/277          18 

CRD3/15LED               3x15 w      120/277          18 

NONE AVAILABLE 



LED SPEC 

Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking 
areas, perimeter lighting, entrance and walkways, 

CRESCENT UP/DOWN LIGHT WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant tempered flat glass lens bottom and 

molded oval shape upper lens optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing with powder coat finish over a chromate 

conversion coating for durability— WHITE, BRONZE or BLACK.  Weather-

proof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust proof protection.  Easy

-Hang “two hands free” wall mounting bracket included. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

18” 7-1/8” 9-1/8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 

WHITE color suffix— WH 
BRONZE color suffix— BZ 

BLACK color suffix— BK 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

CRU2/7.5LED              2x7.5w       120/277          18 

CRU3/7.5LED              3x7.5 w      120/277          18 

WALL PACKS 
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CRU4/7.5LED              4x7.5w       120/277          18 

CRU5/7.5LED              5x7.5 w      120/277          18 

NONE AVAILABLE 

CRU3/15LED               3x15 w      120/277          18 



LED SPEC 

Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and areas in need of energy 
efficient lighting and as accent perimeter lighting for 

BRAVO WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Polycarbonate clear ribbed lens area. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum back housing with powder coat finish over a chro-

mate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  Polycarbonate front 

housing.  Weatherproof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust 

proof protection.   

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

10-3/8” 12-1/4” 7-3/8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

1/2” coin plugs on sides and top for 
conduit or photo cell  

120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WBR2/7.5LED              2x7.5w       120/277          12 

WBR15LED                  1x15 w       120/277          12 

WALL PACKS 
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WBR2/15LED               2x15w        120/277          12 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 



LED SPEC 

Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and areas in need of energy 
efficient lighting and as accent perimeter lighting for 

ROUND OPEN WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Prismatic borosilicate glass lens in your 

choice of clear or frosted. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and top frame with powder coat finish over a 

chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.   

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

15” 15” 8-3/4” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

1/2” coin plugs on sides for conduit or 
photo cell access 

120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WACO2/7.5LED           2x7.5w       120/277          15 

WACO15LED               1x15 w       120/277          15 

WALL PACKS 

www.teddico.com                                             PAGE 12                               TEDDICO   LIGHTING PRODUCTS 

WACO2/15LED            2x15w        120/277          15 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 



LED SPEC 

Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and areas in need of energy 
efficient lighting and as accent perimeter lighting for 

ROUND HALF-CUTOFF WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Prismatic borosilicate glass lens in your 

choice of clear or frosted. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and top frame with powder coat finish over a 

chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.   

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

15” 15” 8-3/4” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

1/2” coin plugs on sides for conduit or 
photo cell access 

120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WACH2/7.5LED           2x7.5w       120/277          15 

WACH15LED               1x15 w       120/277          15 

WALL PACKS 
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WACH2/15LED            2x15w        120/277          15 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 



LED SPEC 

Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for mounting heights below 
15 feet for exterior wall and areas in need of energy 
efficient lighting and as accent perimeter lighting for 

ROUND GRIDDED WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Prismatic borosilicate glass lens in your 

choice of clear or frosted. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and top frame with powder coat finish over a 

chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.   

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

15” 15” 8-3/4” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

 1/2” coin plugs on sides for conduit or 
photo cell access 

120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 
277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

WACG2/7.5LED           2x7.5w       120/277          15 

WACG15LED               1x15 w       120/277          15 

WALL PACKS 
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WACG2/15LED            2x15w        120/277          15 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for mounting on exterior walls and 
areas in need of energy efficient lighting and as 
perimeter lighting, entrance, walkways for apartment 

LARGE SLIMLINE WALLPACK 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact heat resistant molded prismatic borosilicate 

glass lens for optimum light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged front frame with powder coat 

finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Weatherproof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust proof protec-

tion.  Mounting plate with integral electrical box and built-in level for 

“two hands free” mounting. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

16-3/4” 18-3/4” 8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

Conduit access on sides and top 
120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 

277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

SLW3/7.5LED              3x7.5w       120/277          30 

SLW4/7.5LED               4x7.5w      120/277          30 

WALL PACKS 
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SLW2/15LED                2x15w       120/277          30 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

SLW3/15LED                3x15w       120/277          30 

SLW4/15LED                4x15w       120/277          32 



LED SPEC 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for lighting facades, displays 
& signs and areas in need of energy efficient lighting 
and as perimeter lighting and general security 

SMALL FLOODLIGHT 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Tempered flat glass lens for optimum light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged lens frame with powder coat fin-

ish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Equipped with adjustable knuckle for directional stability. 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

9” 7-1/2” 7” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

Photocell adaptable 
120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 

277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 
Wire Guard suffix adder— WG 

Glare Shield suffix adder— GS  

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

MFL7.5LED                1x7.5w       120/277          10 

MFL2/7.5LED              2x7.5w      120/277          10 

FLOOD LIGHTING 
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NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 



LED SPEC 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for lighting large broad area 
on facades, displays & signs and areas in need of 
energy efficient lighting as perimeter lighting and 

MEDIUM FLOODLIGHT 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Tempered flat glass lens for optimum light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged lens frame with powder coat fin-

ish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Equipped with adjustable knuckle for directional stability or equipped 

with an adjustable slipfitter for pole top mounting (see picture at right). 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

9-3/4” 9-3/4” 6-3/4” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

Photocell adaptable 
120 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC 

277 volt Photo Cell suffix adder— PC2 
Wire Guard suffix adder— WG 

Glare Shield suffix adder— GS  

Slipfitter suffix adder— SW 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

FL7.5LED                  1x7.5w       120/277          12 

FL2/7.5LED                2x7.5w      120/277          12 

FLOOD LIGHTING 
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Pictured with Glare Shield attached 

Pictured with slip 

fitter attached for 

pole mounting 

FL15LED                    1x15w       120/277          12 

FL2/15LED                 2x15w       120/277          12 



LED SPEC 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for lighting residential areas, 
convenience stores, apartment buildings, as 
perimeter lighting and general security lighting.  

DELUX 12” FLOODLIGHT 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Tempered flat glass lens for optimum light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged lens frame with powder coat fin-

ish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Equipped with two-piece swivel bracket for wall mounting or adjustable 

slipfitter for pole top mounting or extruded arms for pole mounting. 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

12-1/2” 12-1/2” 5-3/8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

Wire Guard suffix adder— WG 

Glare Shield suffix adder— GS  

Slipfitter suffix adder— SW 
6” Aluminum arm— FLEM6 

10” Aluminum arm— FLEM10 

12” Aluminum arm— FLEM12 
18” Aluminum arm— FLEM18 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

DFL2/15LED               2x15w       120/277          22 

DFL3/15LED                3x15w      120/277          22 

FLOOD LIGHTING 
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LED SPEC 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for lighting residential areas, 
landscape lighting, architectural applications, 
building facades and general security lighting.  

ROUND BACK FLOODLIGHT 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Tempered flat glass lens for optimum light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged lens frame with powder coat fin-

ish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Equipped with 1/2” NPT threaded adjustable knuckle or adjustable slip-

fitter for pole top mounting.  (See picture at right) 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

11-1/2” 8-1/2” 8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

Wire Guard suffix adder— WG 
Glare Shield suffix adder— GS  

Slipfitter suffix adder— SW 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

RFL7.5LED                 1x7.5w       120/277          19 

RFL2/7.5LED              2x7.5w       120/277          19 

FLOOD LIGHTING 
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Pictured with the 

pole top slipfitter 

attached 

RFL3/7.5LED               3x7.5w       120/277         19 

RFL15LED                   1x15w       120/277          19 

RFL2/15LED                2x15w       120/277          19 



LED SPEC 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for lighting building facades, 
flags, signs & displays, and general security lighting.  

INTERMEDIATE FLOODLIGHT 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Tempered flat glass lens for optimum light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged lens frame with powder coat fin-

ish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Equipped with a two-piece swivel bracket for wall mounting or adjust-

able slipfitter for pole top mounting. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

16-1/8” 10-1/8” 10-1/2” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

Wire Guard suffix adder— WG 
Glare Shield suffix adder— GS  

Slipfitter suffix adder— SW 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

IFL7.5LED                  1x7.5w       120/277          28 

IFL2/7.5LED                2x7.5w       120/277          28 

FLOOD LIGHTING 
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IFL3/7.5LED                3x7.5w       120/277          28 

IFL15LED                    1x15w       120/277          28 

IFL2/15LED                 2x15w       120/277          28 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

IFL3/15LED                 3x15w       120/277          28 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for lighting building facades, industrial 
applications, commercial and retail use, warehouses, 
factories, supermarkets, parking lots and general 

LARGE FLOODLIGHT 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Tempered flat glass lens for optimum light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged lens frame with powder coat fin-

ish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Equipped with a two-piece swivel bracket for wall mounting or adjust-

able slipfitter for pole top mounting. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

16-1/8” 16-5/8” 7” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

1/2” coin plugs for photo cell 
120 volt photo cell suffix adder— PC 

277 volt photo cell suffix adder— PC2 
Wire Guard suffix adder— WG 

Glare Shield suffix adder— GS  

Slipfitter suffix adder— SW 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

FLOOD LIGHTING 
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LFL4/15LED                 4x15w       120/277         35  

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

LFL5/15LED                 5x15w       120/277         35 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for lighting building facades, industrial 
applications, commercial and retail use, warehouses, 
factories, supermarkets, parking lots and general 

MEGA FLOODLIGHT 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Tempered flat glass lens for optimum light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing and hinged lens frame with powder coat fin-

ish over a chromate conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  

Equipped with a two-piece swivel bracket for wall mounting, adjustable 

slipfitter for pole top mounting or extruded arms for pole side 
 mounting. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

24” 24-1/2” 10-1/4” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

One piece aluminum reflector 

1/2” coin plugs for photo cell 
120 volt photo cell suffix adder— PC 

277 volt photo cell suffix adder— PC2 
Wire Guard suffix adder— WG 
Glare Shield suffix adder— GS  

Slipfitter suffix adder— SW 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

FLOOD LIGHTING 
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GFL8/15LED                 8x15w       120/277         65  

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

GFL10/15LED              10x15w      120/277         65 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for lighting residential areas, 

GLASS REFRACTOR BOLLARD 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Clear Polycarbonate lens over an IES Type III (BOGIII) or IES Type V (BOGV) refractor. 

HOUSING 

One-piece extruded aluminum body and diecast aluminum domed top with 

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability. 

Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

7” 43-3/8” 7” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and 

4 inch anchor bolts 

Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch 

anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately 

Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon 

request 
WHITE color suffix— WH 

BRONZE color suffix— BZ 

BLACK color suffix— BK 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

BOLLARDS 
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BOGIII7.5LED             1x7.5w       120/277         30  

BOGV7.5LED              1x7.5w       120/277         30 

BOGIII2/7.5LED           2x7.5w      120/277         30  

BOGIII15LED               1x15w       120/277         30  

BOGIII2/15LED            2x15w       120/277         30 

BOGV2/15LED              2x15w       120/277        30 

BOGV15LED                1x15w       120/277         30 

BOGV2/7.5LED            2x7.5w      120/277         30 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for lighting residential areas, 

ALUMINUM CONE REFLECTOR 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Clear Polycarbonate lens over an aluminum cone reflector. 

HOUSING 

One-piece extruded aluminum body and diecast aluminum domed top with 

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability. 

Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

7” 43-3/8” 7” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and 

4 inch anchor bolts 

Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch 

anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately  

Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon 

request 
WHITE color suffix— WH 

BRONZE color suffix— BZ 

BLACK color suffix— BK 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

BOLLARDS 
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BOR7.5LED                 1x7.5w       120/277         30  

BOR2/7.5LED               2x7.5w      120/277         30  

BOR15LED                  1x15w        120/277         30  

BOR2/15LED                2x15w       120/277         30 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for lighting residential areas, 

ALUMINUM LOUVER BOLLARD 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Clear Polycarbonate lens over cast aluminum louvers. 

HOUSING 

One-piece extruded aluminum body and diecast aluminum domed top with 

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability. 

Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

7” 43-3/8”  

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and 

4 inch anchor bolts 

Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch 

anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately  

Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon 

request 
WHITE color suffix— WH 

BRONZE color suffix— BZ 

BLACK color suffix— BK 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

BOLLARDS 
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BOL7.5LED                1x7.5w       120/277         30  

BOL2/7.5LED             2x7.5w       120/277         30  

BOL15LED                 1x15w        120/277         30  

BOL2/15LED              2x15w        120/277         30 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for lighting residential areas, 

FLAT GLASS REFRACTOR BOLLARD 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Clear Polycarbonate lens over an IES Type III (BOFGIII) or IES Type V (BOFGV) refractor. 

HOUSING 

One-piece extruded aluminum body and diecast aluminum flat top with 

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability. 

Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

7” 41 7” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and 

4 inch anchor bolts 

Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch 

anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately 

Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon 

request 
WHITE color suffix— WH 

BRONZE color suffix— BZ 

BLACK color suffix— BK 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

BOLLARDS 
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BOFGIII7.5LED           1x7.5w       120/277         30  

BOFGV7.5LED             1x7.5w       120/277        30 

BOFGIII2/7.5LED         2x7.5w      120/277         30  

BOFGIII15LED             1x15w       120/277         30  

BOFGIII2/15LED          2x15w       120/277         30 

BOFGV2/15LED            2x15w       120/277        30 

BOFGV15LED              1x15w        120/277        30 

BOFGV2/7.5LED           2x7.5w      120/277        30 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for lighting residential areas, 

FLAT ALUMINUM CONE REFLECTOR 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Clear Polycarbonate lens over an aluminum cone reflector. 

HOUSING 

One-piece extruded aluminum body and diecast aluminum flat top with 

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability. 

Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

7” 41” 7” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and 

4 inch anchor bolts 

Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch 

anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately  

Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon 

request 
WHITE color suffix— WH 

BRONZE color suffix— BZ 

BLACK color suffix— BK 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

BOLLARDS 
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BOFR7.5LED               1x7.5w       120/277         30  

BOFR2/7.5LED             2x7.5w      120/277         30  

BOFR15LED                 1x15w        120/277        30  

BOFR2/15LED              2x15w        120/277         30 



LED SPEC 

Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for lighting residential areas, 

FLAT ALUMINUM LOUVER BOLLARD 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Clear Polycarbonate lens over cast aluminum louvers. 

HOUSING 

One-piece extruded aluminum body and diecast aluminum flat top with 

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability. 

Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

7” 41” 7” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and 

4 inch anchor bolts 

Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch 

anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately  

Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon 

request 
WHITE color suffix— WH 

BRONZE color suffix— BZ 

BLACK color suffix— BK 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

BOLLARDS 
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BOFL7.5LED               1x7.5w       120/277         30  

BOFL2/7.5LED            2x7.5w       120/277         30  

BOFL15LED                1x15w        120/277         30  

BOFL2/15LED             2x15w        120/277         30 



LED SPEC 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for use in residential 
exteriors, entryways, walkways, stairways & 
perimeters, parking garages, and wet industrial and 

MEDIUM VANDAL RESISTANT 
APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact clear prismatic polycarbonate lens for 

 optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing with powder coat finish over a chromate 

conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  Weatherproof silicone 
gasket eliminates moisture, dust and insect penetration. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

9” 9” 7-1/4” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Conduit access on sides 

One piece white reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 

277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

MVR7.5LED              1x7.5w      120/277            12 

VANDAL RESISTANT 
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LED SPEC 
LARGE VANDAL RESISTANT 

APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

High impact clear prismatic polycarbonate lens for 

 optimal  light distribution. 

HOUSING 

Diecast aluminum housing with powder coat finish over a chromate 

conversion coating for durability— BRONZE.  Weatherproof silicone 
gasket eliminates moisture, dust and insect penetration. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

12-3/8” 12-3/8” 8-5/8” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Conduit access on sides 

One piece white reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 

277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

LVR2/7.5LED             2x7.5w      120/277            15 

VANDAL RESISTANT 
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Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for use in residential 
exteriors, entryways, walkways, stairways & 
perimeters, parking garages, and wet industrial and 

LVR3/7.5LED             3x7.5w      120/277            15 

LVR4/7.5LED             4x7.5w      120/277            15 

LVR2/15LED              2x15w       120/277            15 



LED SPEC 
DELUXE GARAGE LIGHTER 

APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for damp locations 

LENS 

High impact clear prismatic polycarbonate optical 

refractor with gasket & hinged drop lens.  Upper sec-

tion of the reflector can be removed to create an up 

light. 

HOUSING 

Heavy duty round diecast aluminum housing with powder coat finish 

over a chromate conversion coating for durability— SILVER.  Sealed 

optics prevents dust accumulation inside the fixture. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

16”  12-1/4” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Two piece aluminum reflector 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

DGLVR2/15LED           2x15w      120/277          18 

GARAGE LIGHTER 
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Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that 
provides economic cost for use in canopy areas, 
garages, shopping malls, shopping centers, 
terminals, public buildings and convenience stores. 

DGLVR4/15LED           4x15w      120/277          18 



LED SPEC 
VANDAL RESISTANT GARAGE LIGHTER 

APPLICATION: 

ELECTRICAL 

CSA listed for wet locations 

LENS 

Extended clear prismatic polycarbonate lens. 

HOUSING 

Round diecast aluminum with powder coat finish over a chromate conver-

sion coating for durability— BRONZE.  Sealed optics prevents dust accu-

mulation inside the fixture. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

DIMENSIONS 

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH 

15”  10-1/2” 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 

Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs, 

GARAGE LIGHTER 
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RVR7.5LED                1x7.5w       120/277         22  

RVR15LED                  1x15w       120/277         22 

RVR2/7.5LED              2x7.5w      120/277         22  

RVR3/7.5LED              3x7.5w      120/277         22  

RVR4/7.5LED              4x7.5w      120/277         22 

RVR4/15LED               4x15w       120/277         22 

RVR3/15LED               3x15w       120/277         22 

RVR2/15LED               2x15w       120/277         22 

Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that provides 
economic cost for use in canopy areas, garages, 
shopping malls, shopping centers, terminals, public 

OPTIC OPTIONS 

NONE 

20 DEGREE BEAM 

40 DEGREE BEAM 

60 DEGREE BEAM 

Conduit access on sides and back 

One piece white reflector 

ACCESSORIES 

120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC 

277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2 
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